Date
3/17
3/22
3/31
4/04
4/05
4/11
4/14
4/18
4/25

4/27

Papillion LaVista

2022 JV Schedule

Opponent

OMAHA CENTRAL +

Lincoln Pius X

PAPILLION LAVISTA SOUTH +

MILLARD SOUTH ~

OMAHA BENSON ~

OMAHA CENTRAL +

Mount Michael

BELLEVUE WEST +

Omaha North

+ = @ Tranquility Park #2

~ = @ Omaha Burke High School Grass Soccer Field

Site
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away

Time
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
5:00 pm

6:00 pm

Result

PP to 4/14



