2022 JV Schedule

Date Opponent 1972 Site Time Result				
Date	Opponent		Time	Result
3/17	Papillion LaVista	Away	5:00 pm	-
3/22	OMAHA CENTRAL +	Home	5:00 pm	PP to 4/14
3/31	Lincoln Pius X	Away	7:30 pm	-
4/04	PAPILLION LAVISTA SOUTH +	Home	5:00 pm	-
4/05	MILLARD SOUTH ~	Home	4:30 pm	-
4/11	OMAHA BENSON ~	ULL DOG SHome	3:30 pm	-
4/14	OMAHA CENTRAL +	Home	5:00 pm	-
4/18	Mount Michael	Away	5:30 pm	-
4/25	BELLEVUE WEST +	Home	5:00 pm	-
4/27	Omaha North	Away	6:00 pm	-